
of
City, Town, Boro or Twp.

Form of Reporting Dog Licenses Issued Auditor Holman Frenia Allison, P.C.
Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 4:19-15.1 et seq.,
as amended by Chapter 168, P.L. 1978 Address
and Chapter 235, P.L. 1981.

Dog License Fee - Minimum $ $ Kennel License - In Excess of 10 Dogs $
Dog License Fee - Maximum Kennel License - Not in Excess of 10 Dog
(Where there is no Local Ordinance, the fee Pet Shop License
shall be $1.50, 1 year and $4.50, 3 years)
State Registration Fees: "Service", "Hearing Ear" and "Seeing Eye" Dogs

1 Year License  $ Licenses are to be issued without fees
3 Year License  $

Spayed - $ $ $ $
Non-Spayed -

TOTALS $ $ $

Add: Prior Balance Due State Treasurer December 31, 2017

Remitted to State Treasurer
Balance Due State Treasurer December 31, 2018 $

Memo to Auditor:  If three-year licenses are issued, prepaid license fees must be set up in the
Dog License Fund; however, the state registration fees are due 30 days after collection.

1,323.00         
1,323.00         

-                 

9,102.00

432.60

1,323.00

-                 

Eye

State
Registration

890.40

Fees

7,989.60
1,112.40

Ocean
County

680 Hooper Avenue, Bldg B, Suite 201

Seeing

Toms River, NJ 08753

10.00
25.00
10.00

Kennel
LicenseFeesRate

Municipal
License

License Numbers Total

21.00
4.50

63.00

1.00
3.00

STATE FISCAL YEAR 2018

3 Yr.1 Yr.
1.50

Township Ocean
Municipality

ToFrom

8,880.00740 12.00

843

1,545.00103

10,425.00

15.00


	Sheet1

