Township	of		Ocean	Ocean					
City, Town, Boro or Twp.		М	unicipality	County					
Form of Reporting Dog Licenses Issued Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 4:19-15.1 et seq.,			Auditor	Holman Frenia Allison, P.C.					
as amended by Chapter 168		Address <u>680 Hooper Avenue, Bldg B, Su</u>							
and Chapter 235, P.L. 1981.									
				Toms River, NJ 08753					
	1 Yr.	3 Yr.							
Dog License Fee - Minimum	\$ 1.50	\$ 4.50	Kennel L	Cennel License - In Excess of 10 Dog: \$ 10.00					
Dog License Fee - Maximum	n 21.00	63.00	Kennel License - Not in Excess of 10 Dog 25.00						
(Where there is no Local Ordinance, the fee			Pot Shor	license 10.00					

(Where there is no Local Ordinance, the fee	Pet Shop License 10.00				
shall be \$1.50, 1 year and \$4.50, 3 years)					
State Registration Fees:	"Service", "Hearing Ear" and "Seeing Eye" Dogs				
1 Year License \$ 1.00	Licenses are to be issued without fees				
3 Year License \$ 3.00					

## STATE FISCAL YEAR 2018

License Numbers From To	Rate	Total Fees	Municipal License	Kennel License	Seeing Eye	State Registration Fees
Spayed - 740	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 7,989.60			\$ 890.40
Non-Spayed - 103	15.00	1,545.00	1,112.40			432.60
TOTALS 843		\$ 10,425.00	\$ 9,102.00			\$ 1,323.00
Add: Prior Balance Du						
	1,323.00					

Remitted to State Treasurer

Balance Due State Treasurer December 31, 2018

Memo to Auditor: If three-year licenses are issued, prepaid license fees must be set up in the Dog License Fund; however, the state registration fees are due 30 days after collection.

1,323.00

-

\$